\

PREMIATA FARMACTA CENTRALE snc

DEL DOTT. ROSATI STEFANO
C.so Mazzini, 144 ASCOLI PICENO
C. F. e P. Iva 01383670443

C.C.I.A.A. - AP

Telefono 0736.259163

"UCUMENTO COMMERCIALE

i1 vendita o prestazione

DESCRIZIONE IVA
PRESIDIO MEDICO ES*
SUBTOTALE

TOTALE COMPLESSIVO

DI CUI IVA
PAGAMENTO CONTANTE
PAGAMENTO ELETTRONICO
NON RISCOSSO

RESTO

IMEORTO PAGATO

*ES = Esente

PREZZO(€)
50,00
50,00

50,00

00
50,00
0,00
0.00
0,00
50,00
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